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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Fundamentals of Psychology

Psycho-Pathology

Schools and Perspectives in Psychology

Developmental Psychology (Revised)

Psychological Assessment

Psychology Assessment (Practical)

Research Methods - I

Statistics in Psychology

Arabic - V

Credit Management

Business Research Methods

Company Law

Web Engineering

Human Resource Management

Higher Fungi

Bacteriology & Virology

Higher Fungi Lab

Bacteriology & Virology Lab

Microbial and Molecular Genetics

Plant Systematics

Microbial and Molecular Genetics Lab

Plant Systematics Lab

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes

Autecology

Evolutionary Trends in Trachaeophytes Lab

Autecology Lab

Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams
Evolutionary Trends among Vascular
Cryptogams Lab
Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)

Plant Biochemistry (Structure and Catalysis)
Lab
Lower Fungi

Lower Fungi Lab

Language of Newspapers

Study of Arab World

Oriental Languages and Linguistics

Applied Grammar-I

Arabic Composition-I

News Reporting & Writing

Broadcast Journalism

Online Journalism

Media Seminar

Theories of Communication-I

Operating Systems

Operating Systems Lab

Information Security

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB.

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB.

          32

         519

         516

         523

         523

         516

         516

         525

         815

         370

         370

         369

         371

         369

           6

         296

           3

         296

           7

         296

           1

         296

          19

         296

           1

         296

         296

         296

         296

         296

         296

         296

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

         115

         112

         115

         112

         112

         904

         904

         904

       1,055

       1,052

       1,073

       1,052

Appeared

          31

         504

         510

         497

         498

         512

         473

         499

         800

         362

         362

         360

         365

         363

           3

         291

           3

         293

           6

         293

           1

         293

          16

         292

           1

         293

         291

         286

         292

         293

         289

         291

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

         111

         107

         107

         101

         108

         689

         857

         870

         954

       1,045

       1,036

       1,046

Passed

  96.88

  97.11

  98.84

  95.03

  95.22

  99.22

  91.67

  95.05

  98.16

  97.84

  97.84

  97.56

  98.38

  98.37

  50.00

  98.31

 100.00

  98.99

  85.71

  98.99

 100.00

  98.99

  84.21

  98.65

 100.00

  98.99

  98.31

  96.62

  98.65

  98.99

  97.64

  98.31

  73.91

  73.91

  73.91

  73.91

  73.91

  96.52

  95.54

  93.04

  90.18

  96.43

  76.22

  94.80

  96.24

  90.43

  99.33

  96.55

  99.43

Pass%

APSY-311

APSY-351

APSY-352

APSY-353

APSY-354

APSY-355

APSY-356

APSY-357

ARB-301

BBA-301

BBA-302

BBA-303

BBA-304

BBA-305

BOT-301

BOT-301A

BOT-302

BOT-302L

BOT-303

BOT-303A

BOT-304

BOT-304L

BOT-305

BOT-305A

BOT-306

BOT-306L

BOT-307A

BOT-308L

BOT-309A

BOT-310L

BOT-311A

BOT-312L

BSAR-301

BSAR-302

BSAR-303

BSAR-304

BSAR-305

BSCS-301

BSCS-302

BSCS-303

BSCS-304

BSCS-305

CC-311

CC-311L

CC-312

CHEM-301

CHEM-302

CHEM-303

CHEM-304
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB.

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB.

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB.

Bio  Chemistry

Bio  Chemistry LAB.

Business Management

Enterpreneurship (Commerce)

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods in Business

Web Technologies

Web Technologies Lab

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

Econometrics-I

Advanced Mathmatical Economics

Advanced Microeconomics

Research Methods-II

History of Economic Thought

Econometrics-I

Development Economics-I

Advanced Mathematical Economics

Instructional Technology

Geography-III

History III

Political Science III

Sociology III

Urdu III

Islamic Studies III

Educational Assessment

Methods of Teaching Urdu in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching Science in Elementary
Schools
Methods of Teaching English in Elementary
Schools
Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Literary Criticism

Criticism and Theory-I

Poetry (14th to 18th Century)

Novel (18th & 19th Century)

Journalistic Discourse

Sociolinguistics

Visionary Discourse

Semantics

Psycholinguistics

Sociolinguistics

Second Language Acquisition

Discourse Analysis

       1,061

       1,052

         613

         610

         384

         383

          59

          59

         143

         143

         143

         143

         143

         904

         904

          11

           2

           1

           2

         442

         442

         442

         442

         442

         442

         262

           2

           9

          22

         186

          10

          33

         261

         262

         261

         263

         904

          17

       1,524

       1,541

       1,541

       1,545

       1,537

       1,546

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

Appeared

       1,007

       1,044

         603

         606

         380

         381

          59

          59

         142

         142

         141

         142

         140

         888

         754

          11

           2

           1

            

         428

         433

         417

         405

         430

         404

         258

           2

           9

          22

         184

          10

          32

         258

         257

         255

         253

         809

          15

       1,463

       1,486

       1,509

       1,505

       1,509

       1,502

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

Passed

  94.91

  99.24

  98.37

  99.34

  98.96

  99.48

 100.00

 100.00

  99.30

  99.30

  98.60

  99.30

  97.90

  98.23

  83.41

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

  96.83

  97.96

  94.34

  91.63

  97.29

  91.40

  98.47

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.92

 100.00

  96.97

  98.85

  98.09

  97.70

  96.20

  89.49

  88.24

  96.00

  96.43

  97.92

  97.41

  98.18

  97.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-305

CHEM-306

CHEM-307

CHEM-308

CHEM-309

CHEM-310

CHEM-311

CHEM-312

COMM-301

COMM-302

COMM-303

COMM-304

COMM-305

DI-322

DI-322L

ECON-301A

ECON-303A

ECON-305A

ECON-307A

ECON-314

ECON-318

ECON-319

ECON-320

ECON-321

ECON-322

ED-322

EDE-157

EDE-161

EDE-165

EDE-169

EDE-173

EDE-177

EDE-322

EDE-372

EDE-373

EDE-374

EI-331

ENG-301

ENG-301A

ENG-302

ENG-303

ENG-304

ENG-305

ENG-306

ENG-312

ENG-313

ENG-314

ENG-315

ENG-316
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Analytical Study of English Literature

World Englishes

Geographic Thought

Geomorphology

Climatology

Environmental Geography

Quantitative Geography

GPS and Levelling

Research Methodology - I

Gender and Human Rights

Gender and Environment

Women in Work and Business

Statistics in Social Sciences

Gender and Politics

Introd. of Histroiography & Philosophy of
History
Muslim Rule in South Asia (1526-1707)

History of Umayyads & Abbasids (661-1258)

Science of Sports Training (Major 1)

Physical Education for Special population
(Elec.1)
Sports Nutrition (Major 2)

Application of Statistics in Physical Edu.
(Gen.7)
Biochemistry (General 2)

Teaching Practice (Practical)

Translation of Holy Quran

Hadith-III

Fiqh-II

Islam & Modern Social Thought

Theory of Automata (IT)

Formal Logic (Rev)

Databse Systems (CMP)

Databse Systems LAB (CMP)

Operating Systems (CMP)

Object Oriented Analysis and Design (ICS)

Real Analysis-I

Group Theory-I

Complex Analysis-I

Vector and Tensor Analysis

Topology

Differential Geometry

Persian

Introduction to Philosophy

Classical Mechanics

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Electronic Devices and Circuits

Classical Mechanics

Solid State Physics-I

Mathematical Methods of Physics-I

Computational Physics-I

Physics Lab-V

         839

          15

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          32

          32

          32

          31

          30

          31

          33

          31

          32

       9,156

         814

         827

         814

          22

           1

           1

           1

           3

           3

         726

         715

         735

         714

         744

         717

         815

          32

           2

           1

           2

         412

         418

         402

         433

         390

Appeared

         790

          15

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           9

           7

           9

           9

           9

           9

          31

          31

          31

          28

          25

          29

          26

          26

          32

       9,017

         811

         816

         809

           8

           1

            

           1

           3

           3

         708

         688

         677

         681

         705

         679

         798

          27

           1

            

           1

         391

         384

         376

         409

         379

Passed

  94.16

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

  96.88

  96.88

  90.32

  83.33

  93.55

  78.79

  83.87

 100.00

  98.48

  99.63

  98.67

  99.39

  36.36

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.52

  96.22

  92.11

  95.38

  94.76

  94.70

  97.91

  84.38

  50.00

    .00

  50.00

  94.90

  91.87

  93.53

  94.46

  97.18

Pass%

ENG-321

ENG-322

GEOG-301

GEOG-302

GEOG-303

GEOG-304

GEOG-305

GEOG-306

GS-301

GS-302

GS-303

GS-304

GS-305

GS-306

HIS-301

HIS-302

HIS-303

HPE-301

HPE-302

HPE-303

HPE-304

HPE-305

HPE-306

HQ-005

ISE-301

ISE-302

ISE-303

IT-301

IT-303A

IT-304

IT-305

IT-306

IT-307

MATH-301

MATH-302

MATH-303

MATH-304

MATH-305

MATH-306

PER-111

PHIL-311

PHY-301

PHY-302

PHY-304A

PHYS-3101

PHYS-3401

PHYS-3501

PHYS-3502

PHYS-3605L
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-5

Subject

Electronics-I

Western Political Philosophy-I

Muslim Political Philosophy-I

Comparative and Developmental Politics-I

Political Ideologies

Public Administration

Software Requirements Engineering

Research Methodology

Social Psychology

Project Planning & Management

Sociology of Globalization

Sociology of Development

Sociology of Education

Parametric and Nonparametric Tests
(Theory)
Parametric and Nonparametric Tests (LAB)

Design and Analysis of Experiments
(Theory)
Design and Analysis of Experiments (LAB)

Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Probability Theory (Theory)

Probability Theory (LAB)

Statistical Computer Packages

Urdu dasstan aur naawal: faqri o funny
mubahas
Urdu Gazal ka fiqri o funny mutaila

Tarikh adab urdu aur adbi tehrikaay

Urdu fkshan may tariki o tehzibi shaur

Cell and Molecular Biology II

Economic Zoology

Economic Zoology Lab

Biochemistry-II

Biochemistry-II Lab

Physiology

Physiology Lab

Animal Physiology II

Ecology

Ecology Lab

Evolution

Evolution LAB

         392

         227

         227

         227

         227

         231

         904

          43

          43

          43

          45

          43

          43

         104

         103

         108

         103

         103

         103

         107

         103

         105

         448

         448

         453

         449

          12

         738

         738

         738

         738

         738

         738

           1

         738

         738

         738

           1

Appeared

         380

         221

         221

         217

         220

         225

         878

          42

          42

          42

          44

          42

          42

          93

         101

          97

         101

          98

         101

          86

         100

          90

         436

         436

         441

         436

          12

         725

         721

         714

         726

         657

         725

           1

         726

         727

         694

           1

Passed

  96.94

  97.36

  97.36

  95.59

  96.92

  97.40

  97.12

  97.67

  97.67

  97.67

  97.78

  97.67

  97.67

  89.42

  98.06

  89.81

  98.06

  95.15

  98.06

  80.37

  97.09

  85.71

  97.32

  97.32

  97.35

  97.10

 100.00

  98.24

  97.70

  96.75

  98.37

  89.02

  98.24

 100.00

  98.37

  98.51

  94.04

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

PHYS-3701

POL-301

POL-302

POL-303

POL-304

POL-305

SI-341

SOC-301

SOC-302

SOC-303

SOC-304

SOC-305

SOC-306

STAT-301

STAT-302

STAT-303

STAT-304

STAT-305

STAT-306

STAT-307

STAT-308

STAT-309

URDU-301

URDU-302

URDU-303

URDU-307

ZOOL-301

ZOOL-302A

ZOOL-302L

ZOOL-303A

ZOOL-303L

ZOOL-304A

ZOOL-304L

ZOOL-305

ZOOL-305A

ZOOL-305L

ZOOL-306A

ZOOL-309


